Improve Your Micro LC Applications
with NEW Column & Trap Selectivities
Enhance your Micro LC Applications with New
Column Dimensions and Versatile Selectivities
Product Guide
Micro LC Columns
and Traps

Jupiter C4 300 Å 00B-4167-AC ––        00B-4167-AF ––       ––
Micro LC Column
Ordering Information
Your happiness is our mission. Take
45 days to try our products. If you
are not happy, we’ll make it right.
guarantee
Have Questions or Need a Quote?
Chat with our Micro Experts
NEW